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Precincts Reporting 34 of 34 = 100.00%

Party Candidate TotalElectionEarly

For Delegates-at-Large and Alternates-at-Large to the National Convention, Vote For 1     ||DEMOCRATIC

 199  1,417 1,218100.00% 100.00% 100.00%DEM Barack Obama

 199Cast Votes: 86.15%  1,218  1,41783.65% 84.00%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  32

0.00%

13.85%

 0

 238  270

 00.00%

16.35%

0.00%

16.00%

For U.S. Senator, Vote For 1     ||DEMOCRATIC

 187  1,278 1,091100.00% 100.00% 100.00%DEM Sherrod Brown

 187Cast Votes: 80.95%  1,091  1,27874.93% 75.76%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  44

0.00%

19.05%

 0

 365  409

 00.00%

25.07%

0.00%

24.24%

For Representative to Congress (5th District), Vote For 1     ||DEMOCRATIC

 165  1,166 1,001100.00% 100.00% 100.00%DEM Angela Zimmann

 165Cast Votes: 71.43%  1,001  1,16668.75% 69.12%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  66

0.00%

28.57%

 0

 455  521

 00.00%

31.25%

0.00%

30.88%

For Justice of the Supreme Court (Full Term Commencing 1-1-13), Vote For 1     ||DEMOCRATIC

 159  1,100 941100.00% 100.00% 100.00%DEM Robert W. Price

 159Cast Votes: 68.83%  941  1,10064.63% 65.20%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  72

0.00%

31.17%

 0

 515  587

 00.00%

35.37%

0.00%

34.80%

For Justice of the Supreme Court (Full Term Commencing 1-2-13), Vote For 1     ||DEMOCRATIC

 128  996 86876.19% 78.69% 78.36%DEM William M. O'Neill

 40  275 23523.81% 21.31% 21.64%DEM Fanon A. Rucker

 168Cast Votes: 72.73%  1,103  1,27175.76% 75.34%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  63

0.00%

27.27%

 0

 353  416

 00.00%

24.24%

0.00%

24.66%

For Justice of the Supreme Court (Unexpired Term Ending 12-31-14), Vote For 1     ||DEMOCRATIC

 164  1,099 935100.00% 100.00% 100.00%DEM Yvette McGee Brown

 164Cast Votes: 71.00%  935  1,09964.22% 65.15%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  67

0.00%

29.00%

 0

 521  588

 00.00%

35.78%

0.00%

34.85%
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For Judge of the Court of Appeals (6th District) (Full Term Commencing 2-9-13), Vote For 1     ||DEMOCRATIC

 18  252 234100.00% 100.00% 100.00%No Valid Declaration of Candidacy Filed

 18Cast Votes: 7.79%  234  25216.07% 14.94%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  213

0.00%

92.21%

 0

 1,222  1,435

 00.00%

83.93%

0.00%

85.06%

For Member of State Central Committee, Man (1st District), Vote For 1     ||DEMOCRATIC

 74  549 47545.12% 44.14% 44.27%DEM Charles R. Gray

 90  691 60154.88% 55.86% 55.73%DEM Donald L. Traxler

 164Cast Votes: 71.00%  1,076  1,24073.90% 73.50%

Over Votes:  1

Under Votes:  66

0.43%

28.57%

 1

 379  445

 20.07%

26.03%

0.12%

26.38%

For Member of State Central Committee, Woman (1st District), Vote For 1     ||DEMOCRATIC

 165  1,141 976100.00% 100.00% 100.00%DEM Brenda K. Griffith

 165Cast Votes: 71.43%  976  1,14167.03% 67.63%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  66

0.00%

28.57%

 0

 480  546

 00.00%

32.97%

0.00%

32.37%

For State Senator (1st District) (Unexpired Term Ending 12-31-14), Vote For 1     ||DEMOCRATIC

 18  204 186100.00% 100.00% 100.00%No Valid Declaration of Candidacy Filed

 18Cast Votes: 7.79%  186  20412.77% 12.09%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  213

0.00%

92.21%

 0

 1,270  1,483

 00.00%

87.23%

0.00%

87.91%

For State Representative (81st District), Vote For 1     ||DEMOCRATIC

 146  1,088 942100.00% 100.00% 100.00%DEM John H. Vanover

 146Cast Votes: 63.20%  942  1,08864.70% 64.49%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  85

0.00%

36.80%

 0

 514  599

 00.00%

35.30%

0.00%

35.51%

For Judge of the Court of Common Pleas (General/Domestic Div.) (Full Term Commencing 1-1-13), Vote For 1     ||DEMOCRATIC

 17  201 184100.00% 100.00% 100.00%No Valid Declaration of Candidacy Filed

 17Cast Votes: 7.36%  184  20112.64% 11.91%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  214

0.00%

92.64%

 0

 1,272  1,486

 00.00%

87.36%

0.00%

88.09%
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For County Commissioner (Full Term Commencing 1-2-13), Vote For 1     ||DEMOCRATIC

 16  179 163100.00% 100.00% 100.00%No Valid Declaration of Candidacy Filed

 16Cast Votes: 6.93%  163  17911.20% 10.61%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  215

0.00%

93.07%

 0

 1,293  1,508

 00.00%

88.80%

0.00%

89.39%

For County Commissioner (Full Term Commencing 1-3-13), Vote For 1     ||DEMOCRATIC

 13  170 157100.00% 100.00% 100.00%No Valid Declaration of Candidacy Filed

 13Cast Votes: 5.63%  157  17010.78% 10.08%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  218

0.00%

94.37%

 0

 1,299  1,517

 00.00%

89.22%

0.00%

89.92%

For Prosecuting Attorney, Vote For 1     ||DEMOCRATIC

 12  175 163100.00% 100.00% 100.00%No Valid Declaration of Candidacy Filed

 12Cast Votes: 5.19%  163  17511.20% 10.37%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  219

0.00%

94.81%

 0

 1,293  1,512

 00.00%

88.80%

0.00%

89.63%

For Clerk of Court of Common Pleas, Vote For 1     ||DEMOCRATIC

 12  175 163100.00% 100.00% 100.00%No Valid Declaration of Candidacy Filed

 12Cast Votes: 5.19%  163  17511.20% 10.37%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  219

0.00%

94.81%

 0

 1,293  1,512

 00.00%

88.80%

0.00%

89.63%

For Sheriff, Vote For 1     ||DEMOCRATIC

 13  181 168100.00% 100.00% 100.00%No Valid Declaration of Candidacy Filed

 13Cast Votes: 5.63%  168  18111.54% 10.73%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  218

0.00%

94.37%

 0

 1,288  1,506

 00.00%

88.46%

0.00%

89.27%

For County Recorder, Vote For 1     ||DEMOCRATIC

 13  170 157100.00% 100.00% 100.00%No Valid Declaration of Candidacy Filed

 13Cast Votes: 5.63%  157  17010.78% 10.08%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  218

0.00%

94.37%

 0

 1,299  1,517

 00.00%

89.22%

0.00%

89.92%
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For County Treasurer, Vote For 1     ||DEMOCRATIC

 12  165 153100.00% 100.00% 100.00%No Valid Declaration of Candidacy Filed

 12Cast Votes: 5.19%  153  16510.51% 9.78%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  219

0.00%

94.81%

 0

 1,303  1,522

 00.00%

89.49%

0.00%

90.22%

For County Engineer, Vote For 1     ||DEMOCRATIC

 13  169 156100.00% 100.00% 100.00%No Valid Declaration of Candidacy Filed

 13Cast Votes: 5.63%  156  16910.71% 10.02%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  218

0.00%

94.37%

 0

 1,300  1,518

 00.00%

89.29%

0.00%

89.98%

For Coroner, Vote For 1     ||DEMOCRATIC

 12  170 158100.00% 100.00% 100.00%No Valid Declaration of Candidacy Filed

 12Cast Votes: 5.19%  158  17010.85% 10.08%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  219

0.00%

94.81%

 0

 1,298  1,517

 00.00%

89.15%

0.00%

89.92%

For U.S. Senator, Vote For 1     ||GREEN

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%No Candidate Filed (W)

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  0  00.00% 0.00%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 1  1

 00.00%

100.00%

0.00%

100.00%

For U.S. Senator, Vote For 1     ||LIBERTARIAN

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%No Candidate Filed (W)

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  0  00.00% 0.00%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  1

0.00%

100.00%

 0

 8  9

 00.00%

100.00%

0.00%

100.00%

For Representative to Congress (5th District), Vote For 1     ||LIBERTARIAN

 1  7 6100.00% 100.00% 100.00%LIB Eric Eberly

 1Cast Votes: 100.00%  6  775.00% 77.78%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 2  2

 00.00%

25.00%

0.00%

22.22%
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For Delegates-at-Large and Alternates-at-Large to the National Convention, Vote For 1     ||REPUBLICAN

 100  910 81012.92% 12.19% 12.27%REP Newt Gingrich

 7  82 750.90% 1.13% 1.11%REP Jon Huntsman

 79  864 78510.21% 11.81% 11.65%REP Ron Paul

 11  134 1231.42% 1.85% 1.81%REP Rick Perry

 231  1,970 1,73929.84% 26.17% 26.55%REP Mitt Romney

 346  3,459 3,11344.70% 46.85% 46.62%REP Rick Santorum

 774Cast Votes: 94.51%  6,645  7,41994.11% 94.15%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  45

0.00%

5.49%

 2

 414  459

 20.03%

5.86%

0.03%

5.82%

For District Delegates and District Alternates to the National Convention (5th District), Vote For 1     ||REPUBLICAN

 108  954 84614.21% 13.01% 13.14%REP Newt Gingrich

 7  102 950.92% 1.46% 1.40%REP Jon Huntsman

 82  932 85010.79% 13.07% 12.83%REP Ron Paul

 9  156 1471.18% 2.26% 2.15%REP Rick Perry

 220  1,855 1,63528.95% 25.14% 25.54%REP Mitt Romney

 334  3,264 2,93043.95% 45.06% 44.94%REP Rick Santorum

 760Cast Votes: 92.80%  6,503  7,26392.10% 92.17%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  59

0.00%

7.20%

 5

 553  612

 50.07%

7.83%

0.06%

7.77%

For U.S. Senator, Vote For 1     ||REPUBLICAN

 39  383 3446.99% 7.37% 7.33%REP David W. Dodt

 85  1,036 95115.23% 20.37% 19.82%REP Donna K. Glisman

 32  354 3225.73% 6.90% 6.77%REP Eric LaMont Gregory

 340  2,822 2,48260.93% 53.16% 53.99%REP Josh Mandel

 57  625 56810.22% 12.17% 11.96%REP Michael L. Pryce

 5  7 20.90% 0.04% 0.13%RUSSELL P BLISS, JR (W)

 558Cast Votes: 68.13%  4,669  5,22766.12% 66.33%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  261

0.00%

31.87%

 0

 2,392  2,653

 00.00%

33.88%

0.00%

33.67%

For Representative to Congress (5th District), Vote For 1     ||REPUBLICAN

 637  5,554 4,91782.73% 77.09% 77.70%REP Bob Latta

 133  1,594 1,46117.27% 22.91% 22.30%REP Bob Wallis

 770Cast Votes: 94.02%  6,378  7,14890.33% 90.71%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  49

0.00%

5.98%

 2

 681  730

 20.03%

9.64%

0.03%

9.26%
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For Justice of the Supreme Court (Full Term Commencing 1-1-13), Vote For 1     ||REPUBLICAN

 507  4,604 4,097100.00% 100.00% 100.00%REP Terrence O'Donnell

 507Cast Votes: 61.90%  4,097  4,60458.02% 58.43%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  312

0.00%

38.10%

 0

 2,964  3,276

 00.00%

41.98%

0.00%

41.57%

For Justice of the Supreme Court (Full Term Commencing 1-2-13), Vote For 1     ||REPUBLICAN

 482  4,437 3,955100.00% 100.00% 100.00%REP Robert R. Cupp

 482Cast Votes: 58.85%  3,955  4,43756.01% 56.31%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  337

0.00%

41.15%

 0

 3,106  3,443

 00.00%

43.99%

0.00%

43.69%

For Justice of the Supreme Court (Unexpired Term Ending 12-31-14), Vote For 1     ||REPUBLICAN

 475  4,401 3,926100.00% 100.00% 100.00%REP Sharon L. Kennedy

 475Cast Votes: 58.00%  3,926  4,40155.60% 55.85%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  344

0.00%

42.00%

 0

 3,135  3,479

 00.00%

44.40%

0.00%

44.15%

For Judge of the Court of Appeals (6th District) (Full Term Commencing 2-9-13), Vote For 1     ||REPUBLICAN

 253  2,295 2,04248.01% 44.75% 45.09%REP Robert Christiansen

 274  2,795 2,52151.99% 55.25% 54.91%REP James D. Jensen

 527Cast Votes: 64.35%  4,563  5,09064.62% 64.59%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  292

0.00%

35.65%

 0

 2,498  2,790

 00.00%

35.38%

0.00%

35.41%

For Member of State Central Committee, Man (1st District), Vote For 1     ||REPUBLICAN

 453  4,141 3,688100.00% 100.00% 100.00%REP Frank A. Guglielmi

 453Cast Votes: 55.31%  3,688  4,14152.23% 52.55%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  366

0.00%

44.69%

 0

 3,373  3,739

 00.00%

47.77%

0.00%

47.45%

For Member of State Central Committee, Woman (1st District), Vote For 1     ||REPUBLICAN

 380  3,161 2,78167.02% 59.95% 60.72%REP Judy R. Miller

 187  2,045 1,85832.98% 40.05% 39.28%REP Angela Snyder

 567Cast Votes: 69.23%  4,639  5,20665.70% 66.07%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  252

0.00%

30.77%

 1

 2,421  2,673

 10.01%

34.29%

0.01%

33.92%
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For State Senator (1st District) (Unexpired Term Ending 12-31-14), Vote For 1     ||REPUBLICAN

 549  4,911 4,362100.00% 100.00% 100.00%REP Cliff Hite

 549Cast Votes: 67.03%  4,362  4,91161.78% 62.32%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  270

0.00%

32.97%

 0

 2,699  2,969

 00.00%

38.22%

0.00%

37.68%

For State Representative (81st District), Vote For 1     ||REPUBLICAN

 550  4,889 4,339100.00% 100.00% 100.00%REP Lynn R. Wachtmann

 550Cast Votes: 67.16%  4,339  4,88961.45% 62.04%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  269

0.00%

32.84%

 0

 2,722  2,991

 00.00%

38.55%

0.00%

37.96%

For Judge of the Court of Common Pleas (General/Domestic Div.) (Full Term Commencing 1-1-13), Vote For 1     ||REPUBLICAN

 566  4,980 4,414100.00% 100.00% 100.00%REP J. T. Stelzer

 566Cast Votes: 69.11%  4,414  4,98062.51% 63.20%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  253

0.00%

30.89%

 0

 2,647  2,900

 00.00%

37.49%

0.00%

36.80%

For County Commissioner (Full Term Commencing 1-2-13), Vote For 1     ||REPUBLICAN

 536  4,728 4,192100.00% 100.00% 100.00%REP Lewis D. Hilkert

 536Cast Votes: 65.45%  4,192  4,72859.37% 60.00%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  283

0.00%

34.55%

 0

 2,869  3,152

 00.00%

40.63%

0.00%

40.00%

For County Commissioner (Full Term Commencing 1-3-13), Vote For 1     ||REPUBLICAN

 585  5,272 4,687100.00% 100.00% 100.00%REP A. L. Word

 585Cast Votes: 71.43%  4,687  5,27266.38% 66.90%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  234

0.00%

28.57%

 0

 2,374  2,608

 00.00%

33.62%

0.00%

33.10%

For Prosecuting Attorney, Vote For 1     ||REPUBLICAN

 310  2,899 2,58941.01% 39.40% 39.57%REP Thomas A. Thompson

 446  4,428 3,98258.99% 60.60% 60.43%REP Kirk E. Yosick

 756Cast Votes: 92.31%  6,571  7,32793.06% 92.98%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  63

0.00%

7.69%

 3

 487  550

 30.04%

6.90%

0.04%

6.98%
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For Clerk of Court of Common Pleas, Vote For 1     ||REPUBLICAN

 567  5,038 4,471100.00% 100.00% 100.00%REP Kimberly L. Herman

 567Cast Votes: 69.23%  4,471  5,03863.32% 63.93%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  252

0.00%

30.77%

 0

 2,590  2,842

 00.00%

36.68%

0.00%

36.07%

For Sheriff, Vote For 1     ||REPUBLICAN

 347  2,927 2,58045.12% 38.95% 39.59%REP James R. Snivley

 422  4,466 4,04454.88% 61.05% 60.41%REP Steven M. Towns

 769Cast Votes: 93.89%  6,624  7,39393.81% 93.82%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  50

0.00%

6.11%

 0

 437  487

 00.00%

6.19%

0.00%

6.18%

For County Recorder, Vote For 1     ||REPUBLICAN

 517  4,717 4,200100.00% 100.00% 100.00%REP Patti Rockey

 517Cast Votes: 63.13%  4,200  4,71759.48% 59.86%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  302

0.00%

36.87%

 0

 2,861  3,163

 00.00%

40.52%

0.00%

40.14%

For County Treasurer, Vote For 1     ||REPUBLICAN

 515  4,565 4,050100.00% 100.00% 100.00%REP Cathy M. Schuller

 515Cast Votes: 62.88%  4,050  4,56557.36% 57.93%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  304

0.00%

37.12%

 0

 3,011  3,315

 00.00%

42.64%

0.00%

42.07%

For County Engineer, Vote For 1     ||REPUBLICAN

 256  2,556 2,30033.51% 36.02% 35.75%REP Dennis M. Bell

 508  4,593 4,08566.49% 63.98% 64.25%REP Todd J. Roth

 764Cast Votes: 93.28%  6,385  7,14990.43% 90.72%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  55

0.00%

6.72%

 1

 675  730

 10.01%

9.56%

0.01%

9.26%

For Coroner, Vote For 1     ||REPUBLICAN

 606  5,492 4,886100.00% 100.00% 100.00%REP Kevin L. Park

 606Cast Votes: 73.99%  4,886  5,49269.20% 69.70%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  213

0.00%

26.01%

 0

 2,175  2,388

 00.00%

30.80%

0.00%

30.30%
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1 PROPOSED ORDINANCE ELECTRIC AGGREGATION WEST UNITY VILLAGE, Vote For 1     ||NON-PARTISAN

 26  260 23481.25% 74.05% 74.71%YES

 6  88 8218.75% 25.95% 25.29%NO

 32Cast Votes: 94.12%  316  34891.33% 91.58%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  2

0.00%

5.88%

 0

 30  32

 00.00%

8.67%

0.00%

8.42%

2 SPECIAL ELECTION BY PETITION LOCAL OPTION, Vote For 1     ||NON-PARTISAN

 6  88 8226.09% 47.40% 44.90%YES

 17  108 9173.91% 52.60% 55.10%NO

 23Cast Votes: 95.83%  173  19696.11% 96.08%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  1

0.00%

4.17%

 0

 7  8

 00.00%

3.89%

0.00%

3.92%

3 PROPOSED RESOLUTION ELECTRIC AGGREGATION CENTER TOWNSHIP, Vote For 1     ||NON-PARTISAN

 95  630 53574.80% 67.89% 68.85%YES

 32  285 25325.20% 32.11% 31.15%NO

 127Cast Votes: 93.38%  788  91588.74% 89.36%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  9

0.00%

6.62%

 0

 100  109

 00.00%

11.26%

0.00%

10.64%

4 PROPOSED BOND ISSUE BRYAN CITY SCHOOL DISTRICT, Vote For 1     ||NON-PARTISAN

 195  1,627 1,43235.85% 44.51% 43.26%FOR THE BOND ISSUE

 349  2,134 1,78564.15% 55.49% 56.74%AGAINST THE BOND ISSUE

 544Cast Votes: 96.97%  3,217  3,76198.32% 98.12%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  17

0.00%

3.03%

 0

 55  72

 00.00%

1.68%

0.00%

1.88%

5 PROPOSED TAX LEVY (RENEWAL) CENTRAL LOCAL SCHOOL DISTRICT, Vote For 1     ||NON-PARTISAN

 7  46 3936.84% 51.32% 48.42%FOR THE TAX LEVY

 12  49 3763.16% 48.68% 51.58%AGAINST THE TAX LEVY

 19Cast Votes: 100.00%  76  9598.70% 98.96%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 1  1

 00.00%

1.30%

0.00%

1.04%
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6 PROPOSED INCOME TAX AND BOND ISSUE CENTRAL LOCAL SCHOOL DISTRICT, Vote For 1     ||NON-PARTISAN

 5  32 2726.32% 36.49% 34.41%FOR THE INCOME TAX AND BOND ISSUE

 14  61 4773.68% 63.51% 65.59%AGAINST THE INCOME TAX AND BOND 

ISSUE

 19Cast Votes: 100.00%  74  9396.10% 96.88%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 3  3

 00.00%

3.90%

0.00%

3.13%

7 PROPOSED INCOME TAX (REPLACEMENT) MONTPELIER EXEMPTED VILLAGE SCHOOL DISTRICT, Vote For 1     ||NON-PARTISAN

 96  1,007 91154.86% 57.22% 56.99%FOR REPLACING THE EXISTING TAX WITH 

THE NEW TAX

 79  760 68145.14% 42.78% 43.01%AGAINST REPLACING THE EXISTING TAX 

WITH THE NEW TAX

 175Cast Votes: 98.31%  1,592  1,76798.39% 98.39%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  3

0.00%

1.69%

 0

 26  29

 00.00%

1.61%

0.00%

1.61%

8 PROPOSED TAX LEVY (ADDITIONAL) STRYKER LOCAL SCHOOL DISTRICT, Vote For 1     ||NON-PARTISAN

 72  553 48155.81% 51.89% 52.37%FOR THE TAX LEVY

 57  503 44644.19% 48.11% 47.63%AGAINST THE TAX LEVY

 129Cast Votes: 98.47%  927  1,05698.51% 98.51%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  2

0.00%

1.53%

 0

 14  16

 00.00%

1.49%

0.00%

1.49%

9 PROPOSED TAX LEVY (ADDITIONAL) FOUR COUNTY JOINT VOCATIONAL SCHOOL DISTRICT, Vote For 1     ||NON-PARTISAN

 590  5,460 4,87049.96% 53.84% 53.39%FOR THE TAX LEVY

 591  4,767 4,17650.04% 46.16% 46.61%AGAINST THE TAX LEVY

 1,181Cast Votes: 96.25%  9,046  10,22796.96% 96.87%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  46

0.00%

3.75%

 5

 279  325

 50.05%

2.99%

0.05%

3.08%

10 PROPOSED TAX LEVY SOIL AND WATER CONSERVATION DISTRICT, Vote For 1     ||NON-PARTISAN

 500  4,730 4,23042.81% 47.49% 46.94%FOR THE TAX LEVY

 668  5,346 4,67857.19% 52.51% 53.06%AGAINST THE TAX LEVY

 1,168Cast Votes: 95.19%  8,908  10,07695.48% 95.44%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  59

0.00%

4.81%

 1

 421  480

 10.01%

4.51%

0.01%

4.55%
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11 PROPOSED TAX LEVY (ADDITIONAL) WILLIAMS COUNTY, Vote For 1     ||NON-PARTISAN

 712  6,227 5,51559.63% 60.64% 60.53%FOR THE TAX LEVY

 482  4,061 3,57940.37% 39.36% 39.47%AGAINST THE TAX LEVY

 1,194Cast Votes: 97.31%  9,094  10,28897.47% 97.45%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  33

0.00%

2.69%

 0

 236  269

 00.00%

2.53%

0.00%

2.55%


